HOLIDAYS
New Year's Day
Martin Luther King Day
Presidents Day

Good Friday
Memorial Day
Independence Day

Labor Day
Columbus Day
Veteran's Day
Election Day
Thanksgiving Day
Christmas Day
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RESOLUTION NO. 15-159

BE IT RESOLVED by the Mayor and Council of the Borough of Lodi, New Jersey
that the Public Meeting of the Mayor and Council for the year 2016 shall be held on the third
Tuesday of each month at 7:00 P.M. ( prevailing time ) in the Council Chambers of the
Municipal Building, One Memorial Drive, Lodi, New Jersey; and

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that the Executive Meeting shall be held on the
second Tuesday of each month at 6:00 P.M.
( prevailing time ) in the Municipal Building, One Memorial Drive, Lodi, New Jersey; and

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that this resolution along with the schedule of
meetings be distributed to the Bergen County Clerk, The Record, the Shopper, and the North
Jersey Herald News and a copy thereof be posted on the bulletin board in the Borough Clerk's
Office in the Municipal Building.

EXECUTIVE MEETINGS, 2016 PUBLIC MEETINGS, 2016
TIME: 6:00 P.M. TIME: 7:00 P.M.
TUES. JAN. 12 TUES JAN. 19
TUES. FEB 9 TUES FEB. 16
TUES. MARCH 8 . TUES. MARCH 15
TUES APRIL 12 TUES. APRIL 19
TUES. MAY 10 ; TUES. MAY 17
TUES. JUNE 14 TUES. JUNE 21
TUES. JULY 12 TUES.JULY 19
TUES. AUGUST 9 TUES. AUGUST 16
TUES. SEPT. 13 TUES. SEPT. 20
TUES OCTOBER 11 TUES. OCTOBER 18
TUES. NOVEMBER 8 *** TUES. NOVEMBER 15
TUES. DECEMBER 13 TUES. DECEMBER 20

** FRIDAY, JULY 1, 2016; RE-ORGANIZATION MEETING- 12 NOON
*** TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 8, 2016 - GENERAL ELECTION

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THIS IS A TRUE

COPY AS ADOPTED BY THE MAYOR AND COUNCIL
OF THE BOROUGH OF LODI], NEW ]ERSEY ATA
MEETING HELD ON

midﬁw

Debra A. Ciliento, R.M.C.
Borough Clerk




OPEN PUBLIC MEETINGS NOTICE

BOROUGH OF LODI - ZONING BOARD

In accordance with State Statutes, the following is a schedule of Regular Meetings of
the Zoning Board Adjustment Of the Borough of Lodi, in the County of Bergen and
State of New Jersey for the Fiscal year 2017, to be held at the Municipal Building,
One Memorial Drive, Lodi, New Jersey. Regular Meetings will be held in the
Council Chambers. Any changes from the dates, times or places listed and any
Special Meetings will be made by Public Notice in the manner required by law.

ZONING BOARD MEETINGS - TIME 7:00 P.M.

Thurs., August 25, 2016 Thurs., February 23, 2017
Thurs., September 22, 2016 Thurs., March 23, 2017
Thurs., October 27, 2016 Thurs., April 27, 2017
Thurs., November 10, 2016 Thurs., May 25, 2017
Thurs., December 15, 2016 Thurs., June 22, 2017

Thurs., January 26, 2017 Thurs., July 13, 2017 Re-Organization Meeting

= - Thurs., July 27,2017
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SHARON SALVACION
ZONING DEPARTMENT

ZONING BOARD DATES 2017



OPEN PUBLIC MEETINGS NOTICE

BOROUGH OF LODI - PLANNING BOARD

In accordance with State Statutes, the following is a schedule of Regular Meetings of
the Planning Board Of the Borough of Lodi, in the County of Bergen and State of
New Jersey for the Fiscal Year 2017, to be held at the Municipal Building, One
Memorial Drive, Lodi, New Jersey. Regular Meetings will be held in the Council
Chambers. Any changes from the dates, times or places listed and any Special
Meetings will be made by Public Notice in the manner required by law.

PLANNING BOARD MEETINGS — TIME 7:00 PM

Wed., August 10, 2016 Wed., February 8, 2017
Wed., September 14, 2016 Wed., March 08, 2017
Wed., October 12, 2016 Wed., April 12,2017
Wed., November 09, 2016 Wed., May 10, 2017
Wed., December 14, 2016 Wed., June 14, 2017

Wed., January 11, 2017 Wed., July 12, 2017 Re-Organization Meeting.

And Regular Meeting

SHARON SALVACION
ZONING DEPARTMENT

PLANNING BOARD DATES 2017



